
Reading and District Table Tennis Association

Division 3 2016/17 Season

Divisional Fixture Secretary:

Bob Woodmansee

Tel: 0118 940 1354 (P), 07901 553441 (M)

email: robert.woodmansee@btinternet.com

Address: 11 Newalls Rise, Wargrave, Reading RG10 8AY

 Team No  Team Home Night Team Captain 

Ian Cockling

  Tel : 941 3000 (P)

email : ian.cockling@gmail.com

Mick Mitcham

  Tel : 01344 451778 (P)

  email : mick.mitcham@btinternet.com

Martin Wetherell

  Tel : 941 2230 (P)

  email : martin.wetherell@gmail.com

Alistair Richardson

  Tel : 07725 470140 (M)

  email : alistair.w.richardson@gmail.com

Theresa Watson

  Tel : 983 2178 (P)

  email : thereasaw@aol.com

Bob Woodmansee

  Tel : 940 1354 (P), 07901 553441 (M)

  email : robert.woodmansee@btinternet.com

Seth Martin

  Tel : 01628 500994 (P), 07876 016591 (M)

  email : sethmartin@hotmail.co.uk

Willis Ma 

  Tel : 07501 441261 (M)

  email : priscilla_willis@hotmail.co.uk

Leroy Wilson

  Tel : 942 2860 (P)

  No email

Arun Rajagopal

  Tel : 986 7184 (P), 07912 342828 (M)

  email : arun.rajagopal@hotmail.com

Didier Garcon

  Tel : 975 1736 (P), 07768 652030 (M)

  email : didier.garcon@gmail.com

*  Denotes 7pm start for Home team matches

Notes for Team Captains

Scorecards for all league matches must be checked for completeness and provided promptly to the DFS.

 (email or first class post - the day following the match)

see Rule 12.10 in the RDTTA Handbook

League matches must take place on or before the scheduled date, unless there are exceptional circumstances.

see Rules 12.11.1 - 12.11.5 in the RDTTA Handbook

 Sonning Sports 'A' Thurs

 1  Tilehurst Methodists 'B'  Mon

 2  Kingfisher 'I' Mon

 3

 4

 5  Tidmarsh 'C' Wed

 6

 9

Tilehurst Methodists 'C' Thurs

 10  Milestone 'A' Wed

 Pangbourne WMC 'B' Wed

 Our Lady of Peace 'D' Wed

 7

 8  Kingfisher 'H' Mon

 Springfield 'A' Wed

 11  Kingfisher 'J' Tues

 12 blank


